Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2018 Regional Meet: May 19

Regional Meet - Final Team Results

Rank Company
Division 1
BP
ExxonMobil
Texas Instruments
Shell
BHP
BP B
Centerpoint Energy
ATT
TPC Group
Texas Instruments B
Centerpoint Energy B
BPC
Centerpoint Energy A
ExxonMobil B
Centerpoint Energy C
BHP B
Centerpoint Energy D
Shell B
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2018 Regional Meet: May 19

Regional Meet Final Results Summary

Div/ICompany/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points
Men's 3000 Meters Shell 13:17.38 4 8
Division 1 BHP 15:10.13 5 7
Texas Instruments 8 1 15
ExxonMobil 2 12 Women's 800m Team
Shell 20 3 10 Division 1
BP 23 4 8 BP 6 1 15
BHP 1018 5 7 Shell 8 2 12
TPC Group 3011 6 ExxonMobil 9 3 10
BP B 13 4 8
Women's 3000 Meters BPC 20 5 7
Division 1
BP 7 1 15 3-Lap Sprint
Texas Instruments 10 2 12 Division 1
Shell 12 3 10 ExxonMobil 02:43.16 1 15
ExxonMobil 20 4 8 BP 02:46.09 2 12
BHP 2010 5 7 Shell 02:53.21 3 10
Texas Instruments 02:54.21 4 8
Men's Mile Team BHP 02:56.79 5 7
Division 1 ATT 03:04.26 6 6
ExxonMobil 5 1 15 BP B 03:23.64 7 5
BP 8 2 12 Centerpoint Energy 03:38.29 8 4
BHP 9 3 10
BP B 15 4 8 Executive Relay
BPC 18 5 7 Division 1
ExxonMobil 12:03.80 1 15
Submasters Distance Texas Instruments 12:05.53 2 12
Division 1 BP 12:41.60 3 10
Texas Instruments 12:24.90 1 15
ExxonMobil 12:29.03 2 12
BP 13:14.63 3 10
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Regional Meet Final Results Summary

Div/ICompany/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points
Distance Medley
Division 1 Pyramid Relay
BP 21:22.17 1 15 Division 1
Texas Instruments 21:24.59 2 12 ExxonMobil 10:39.53 1 15
ExxonMobil 22:22.63 3 10 BP 11:20.03 2 12
BHP 25:08.03 4 8 Texas Instruments 11:31.74 3 10
Shell 25:53.07 5 7 Shell 11:58.57 4 8
BHP 12:05.51 5
Women's Relay Centerpoint Energy 18:43.00 6
Division 1
ExxonMobil 04:49.45 1 15 Masters Relay
BP 05:09.66 2 12 Division 1
Texas Instruments 05:19.16 3 10 Texas Instruments 06:17.00 1 15
Shell 05:27.02 4 8 Texas Instruments B 06:26.26 2 12
BHP 06:14.94 5 7 Shell 06:28.57 3 10
BP B 06:18.10 6 6 BP 06:29.25 4 8
ExxonMobil 06:33.59 5 7
Submasters Sprint TPC Group 08:40.82 6 6
Division 1
Shell 04:08.80 1 15 Sprint Relay
BP 04:16.68 2 12 Division 1
Texas Instruments 04:29.91 3 10 BP 03:40.81 1 15
ExxonMobil 04:48.22 4 8 ExxonMobil 03:41.06 2 12
BHP 04:57.64 5 7 Texas Instruments 04:01.04 3 10
BP B 04:15.45 4 8
4x100m Relay Shell 04:1761 5 7
Division 1 BHP 04:29.44 6 6
BP 00:51.21 1 15 ATT 04:45.50 7 5
ExxonMobil 00:53.03 2 12 Centerpoint Energy 05:01.32 8 4
Texas Instruments 00:53.36 3 10
BP B 00:54.74 4 8
BHP 00:55.81 5 7
ATT 00:58.03 6 6
Centerpoint Energy 01:05.09 7 5
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Regional Meet Final Results Summary

Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points
Jump Relay Seniors Relay
Division 1 Division 1
ExxonMobil 2863.0 1 15 Texas Instruments 04:27.13 1 15
Texas Instruments 2672.2 2 12 BP 04:28.00 2 12
BHP 2432.8 3 10 ExxonMobil 05:48.00 3 10
Centerpoint Energy 2380.4 4 8
Shell 2320.2 5 7
ExxonMobil B 2165.0 6 6
BHP B 2033.2 7 5
Centerpoint Energy B 1706.7 8 4
Shell B 1599.7 9 3
Texas Instruments B 1112.0 10 2
TPC Group 649.3 11 1
ExxonMobil C 568.4 12 1
Centerpoint Energy 292.2 13 1
Weight Relay
Division 1
BP 2234.0 1 15
Centerpoint Energy 2216.0 2 12
Centerpoint Energy B 2014.0 3 10
ExxonMobil 1974.0 4 8
BHP 1689.0 5 7
Centerpoint Energy 1683.0 6 6
Shell 1570.0 7 5
BP B 1561.0 8 4
Centerpoint Energy 1422.0 9 3
TPC Group 997.0 10 2
BHP B 969.0 11 1
Centerpoint Energy E 883.0 12 1
ExxonMobil B 688.0 13 1
BHP C 359.0 14 1
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2018 Regional Meet: May 19
Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters

Heat Overall AgeGrp Team
Name Age Place Time Pace  Points
DIVISION 1 MEN
1 Texas Instruments 8
Dietz, Jim 58 1 12 1 10:54.13 5:28 1
Schmidt, Brian 49 2 13 1 11:36.29 5:50 1
Hull, Chuck 65 7 18 1 13:14.25 6:39 1
Cowles, Dan 57 6 17 2 13:05.42 6:35 2
Oluwafemi, Tobi 30 6 6 3 13:41.47 6:53 3
Roman, Mark 65 13 24 3 14:30.42 7:17 0
2 ExxonMobil 9
Riley, Paul 36 1 1 1 10:36.00 5:19 1
Cullinane, Eamon 26 2 2 1 11:25.70 5:44 1
Bruhn, John 29 3 3 2 12:06.90 6:05 2
Hollenbach, John 62 11 22 2 14:14.43 7:09 2
Leber, David 25 4 4 3 12:28.00 6:16 3
Porto, Lauro 38 9 9 4 14:35.63 7:20 0
Botto, Bob 69 19 30 5 22:17.44 11:12 0
Wagh, Vinay 55 16 27 7 16:52.84 8:29 0
3 Shell 20
Radwanski, Alan 40 4 15 3 12:47.34 6:25 3
Hawley, Rick 53 9 20 3 13:39.93 6:52 3
Li, Bing 54 12 23 4 14:17.00 7:11 4
Carter, Jeffrey 28 8 8 5 14:35.43 7:20 5
Kassim, Hamzat 33 10 10 5 14:35.79 7:20 5
4 BP 23
Cheng, Changrui 43 3 14 2 12:07.13 6:05 2
Furr, Jon 45 5 16 4 13:02.57 6:33 4
Dickson, John 62 18 29 4 17:05.34 8:35 4
Barrington, Paul 57 14 25 5 15:15.00 7:40 5
Allan, Keith 54 17 28 8 16:56.23 8:31 8
5 BHP 1018
Martone, Matt 37 5 5 2 12:57.47 6:31 2
Brice, Peter 29 7 7 4 13:46.13 6:55 4
Barry, Brent 47 10 21 6 14:13.53 7:09 6
Giles, Casey 29 11 11 6 15:56.93 8:01 6
6 TPC Group 3011
Dumoulin, Peter 47 8 19 5 13:24.32 6:44 5
Maat, Cliff 53 15 26 6 15:55.72 8:00 6
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2018 Regional Meet: May 19

Team Results: Women's 3000 Meters

Name

DIVISION 1

1 BP
Fairy, Melissa
Landry, Elyse
Harris, Caren
Griest, Allison
Alvarez, Marife
Hatridge, Julia
Cabrera, Reyna

2 Texas Instruments
Angeles, Becky
Brothers, Gosia
Howard, Vonnie
Nagel, Heidi

3 Shell
Agunloye, Ehimhem
Schultz, Lauren
Hammond, Angela
Whittenburg, Emily

4 ExxonMobil
Mairs, Heide
Leyden, Carlene
Martinez, Clementina
Sharp, Patricia

5 BHP
Tomblin, Sydni
Gard, Gunilla

WOMEN

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group

Age

22
28
46
32
42
26
59

41
51
56
55

38
27
40
45

57
28
59
70

29
60

Overall

10
20
15

18

11
12
13

14
16

19
21
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Time

11:36.80
11:51.59
15:37.55
20:22.93
16:38.59
14:53.02
18:29.79

12:29.79
15:42.22
16:00.31
16:12.82

13:58.92
12:09.26
16:27.56
17:24.97

14:09.32
13:18.20
18:33.00
22:03.94

13:52.94
18:20.24

Pace

5:50
5:57
7:51
10:15

17
53
:02
:09
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01
:06
116
45
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7:07
6:41
9:19
11:05

Points

Team
7

1
2
2
2
0
0
0

10
1
2
3
4

12
1
3
3
5

20
1
4
7
8

2010

5
5
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2018 Regional Meet: May 19
Team Results: Men's Mile Team

Ran Name
Division 1
1 ExxonMobil
Cullinane, Eamon
Bruhn, John
2 BP
Longville, Jamie
Eccles, Sam
3 BHP
Allouache, Aimon
Swanepoel, Ruan
4 BPB
Hilton, Benjamin
Srinivasan, Sathyan
5 BPC
Reynolds, Charles
Bolling, Ryan
99 Shell

Abubakare, Yemi

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group

Gender

< I ZILZ LI LI LL

Age

26
29

27
25

27
28

33
34

43
37

36

Time

05:01.85
05:23.73

05:13.85
05:25.74

05:03.00
06:22.28

05:48.82
06:43.49

06:32.77
06:57.80

07:02.76
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Place

Points

15

18
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2018 Regional Meet: May 19

Individual Results: Men's Mile Team

Ran Name Gender Age Company Time HeatPlace Div.Place
1 Cullinane, Eamon M 26 ExxonMobil 05:01.85 1 1
2 Allouache, Aimon M 27 BHP 05:03.00 2 2
3 Longville, Jamie M 27 BP 05:13.85 3 3
4 Bruhn, John M 29 ExxonMobil 05:23.73 4 4
5 Eccles, Sam M 25 BP 05:25.74 5 5
6 Hilton, Benjamin M 33 BPB 05:48.82 6 6
7  Swanepoel, Ruan M 28 BHP 06:22.28 7 7
8 Reynolds, Charles M 43 BPC 06:32.77 8 8
9 Srinivasan, Sathyan M 34 BPB 06:43.49 9 9
10 Bolling, Ryan M 37 BPC 06:57.80 10 10
11 Abubakare, Yemi M 36 Shell 07:02.76 11 11
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2018 Regional Meet: May 19
Team Results: Women's 800m Team

Ran Name Sex  Age Time Place Points
Division 1
1 BP 6
Fairy, Melissa F 22 02:29.46 2
Landry, Elyse F 28 02:40.31 4
2 Shell 8
Schultz, Lauren F 27 02:34.12 3
Elliot, Samantha F 23 02:45.09 5
3 ExxonMobil 9
Gentry, Nora F 28 02:24.90 1
Rolfes, Sara F 29 03:03.33 8
4 BPB 13
Dong, Amanda F 28 02:52.18 6
Massingill, Regina F 34 02:55.96 7
5 BPC 20
Hartridge, Julie F 26 03:06.87 9
Cremona, Svetlana F 32 03:34.22 11
99 Shell B 99
Uche, Grace F 30 03:20.39 10
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2018 Regional Meet: May 19
Individual Results: Women's 800m Team

Name

Gentry, Nora
Fairy, Melissa
Schultz, Lauren
Landry, Elyse
Elliot, Samantha
Dong, Amanda
Massingill, Regina
Rolfes, Sara
Hartridge, Julie
Uche, Grace
Cremona, Svetlana

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group

Sex Age Company

M T M T M M M M T M T

28
22
27
28
23
28
34
29
26
30
32

ExxonMobil
BP

Shell

BP

Shell

BP B

BP B
ExxonMobil
BP C

Shell B
BPC
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Time

02:24.90
02:29.46
02:34.12
02:40.31
02:45.09
02:52.18
02:55.96
03:03.33
03:06.87
03:20.39
03:34.22

HeatPlace

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

Div.Place
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2018 Regional Meet: May 19
Team Results: Jump Relay

Rank Name Sex  Age HJ Pts LJ Pts Points
Division 1

1 ExxonMobil A 2,863.1
Thomas, Ken M 61 4'06.00" 782.6 14'11.75" 7617 1,544.3

Pham, Tu M 29 5'02.00" 652.6 19'02.50"  666.2 1,318.8

2 Texas Instruments A 2,672.3
Shumate, David M 24 6'00.00" 757.9 16'07.50" 576.6 1,334.5
Carlson, M 25 5'06.00" 694.7 18'06.50"  643.1 1,337.8

3 BHP A 2,432.8
Welch, Velton M 44 4'00.00" 564.7 13'01.25" 513.9 1,078.6
Wokasch, M 30 5'06.00" 709.7 18'02.50"  644.5 1,354.2

4 Centerpoint Energy A 2,380.4
Kouwe, Mark M 60 4'02.00" 724.6 10'02.25"  518.0 1,242.6
Ferrell, Lee M 62 4'02.00" 7246 8'01.50" 413.1 1,137.8

5 Shell A 2,320.2
Gipson, F 27 4'04.00" 634.1  9'04.00" 3823 1,016.4
Kassim, M 33 5'02.00" 666.7 18'00.00"  637.2 1,303.8

6 ExxonMobil B 2,165.0
Gustie, Patrick M 29 3'00.00" 378.9 15'04.00" 531.8 910.7
Comis, Sara F 27 4'00.00" 585.4 16'04.00"  668.9 1,254.3

7 BHP B 2,033.3
Modirca, F 27 3'10.00" 561.0 11'03.50" 4625 1,023.4
Rezaveisi, M 33 4'06.00" 580.6 12'01.50"  429.2 1,009.8

8 Centerpoint Energy B 1,706.7
Cleveland, M 34 4'06.00" 580.6  0'00.00" 0.0 580.6
Fluellen, M 38 4'04.00" 584.3 14'07.00" 541.8 1,126.1

9 Shell B 1,599.8
Iwuchukwu, M 38 4'08.00" 629.2  0'00.00" 0.0 629.2
Orozco, M 29 4'00.00" 505.3 13'05.00"  465.3 970.6

10 Texas Instruments B 1,112.0
McCaskill, F 36 3'08.00" 578.9 12'01.00"  533.1 1,112.0

11 TPC Group A 649.4
Maat, Cliff M 53 4'02.00" 649.4  0'00.00" 0.0 649.4

12 ExxonMobil C 568.4
Sulaiman, Teni M 29 4'06.00" 568.4  0'00.00" 0.0 568.4

13 Centerpoint Energy C 292.3
Rabb, Ayesha F 38 0'00.00" 00 6'07.50" 2923 292.3
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

Rank Name
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Thomas, Ken
Wokasch, Travis
Carlson, Daniel
Shumate, David
Pham, Tu
Kassim, Hamzat
Comis, Sara
Kouwe, Mark
Ferrell, Lee
Fluellen, Wilbur
McCaskill, Janet
Welch, Velton
Modirca, Victoria
Gipson, Meredith
Rezaveisi,
Orozco, Ricardo
Gustie, Patrick
Maat, CIiff
Iwuchukwu,
Cleveland, Jerry
Sulaiman, Teni
Rabb, Ayesha

HCAA Scoring System by
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2018 Regional Meet: May 19
Individual Results: Jump Relay

Sex Age Company

MTLTLLILLLLENnTm NI L

61
30
25
24
29
33
27
60
62
38
36
44
27
27
33
29
29
53
38
34
29
38

ExxonMobil
BHP

Texas
Texas
ExxonMobil
Shell
ExxonMobil
Centerpoint
Centerpoint
Centerpoint
Texas

BHP

BHP

Shell

BHP

Shell
ExxonMobil
TPC Group
Shell
Centerpoint
ExxonMobil
Centerpoint

HJ

4' 06.00"
5'06.00"
5'06.00"
6'00.00"
5'02.00"
5'02.00"
4'00.00"
4' 02.00"
4'02.00"
4' 04.00"
3'08.00"
4' 00.00"
3'10.00"
4' 04.00"
4' 06.00"
4' 00.00"
3'00.00"
4' 02.00"
4'08.00"
4' 06.00"
4' 06.00"
0' 00.00"

Page 1 of 1

Pts

782.6
709.7
694.7
757.9
652.6
666.7
585.4
724.6
724.6
584.3
578.9
564.7
561.0
634.1
580.6
505.3
378.9
649.4
629.2
580.6
568.4

0.0

LJ

14'11.75"
18' 02.50"
18' 06.50"
16' 07.50"
19' 02.50"
18' 00.00"
16' 04.00"
10" 02.25"
8'01.50"
14' 07.00"
12' 01.00"
13'01.25"
11' 03.50"
9' 04.00"
12' 01.50"
13' 05.00"
15' 04.00"
0'00.00"
0' 00.00"
0'00.00"
0' 00.00"
6'07.50"

Pts Points
761.7 1,544.3
6445 1,354.2
643.1 1,337.8
576.6 1,334.5
666.2 1,318.8
637.2 1,303.8
668.9 1,254.3
518.0 11,2426
4131 1,137.8
5418 1,126.1
533.1 11,1120
513.9 1,078.6
4625 11,0234
3823 11,0164
429.2 1,009.8
465.3 970.6
531.8 910.7

0.0 649.4

0.0 629.2

0.0 580.6

0.0 568.4
292.3 292.3

19-May-18 10:08 PM
Scoring by Rich Priem and Alan Mut



Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2018 Regional Meet: May 19

Team Results: Weight Relay

Rank Name Sex  Age
Division 1
1BPA
Berry, Caleb M 27

Dollinger, Katie  F 30

2 Centerpoint Energy A
Ferrell, Lee M 62
Young, Russell M 61

3 Centerpoint Energy B
Fluellen, M 38
Kouwe, Mark M 60

4 ExxonMobil A

Williams, M 67

Hughes, Gerard M 62
5 BHP A

Brice, Peter M 29

Giles, Casey M 29
6 Centerpoint Energy C

Faustino, M 26

Pacheco, M 55
7 Shell A

Hammond, F 40

lwuchukwu, M 38
8 BPB

Swartz, Matt M 41

Barri, Krishna M 32

9 Centerpoint Energy D
Woodley, F 42
Crocker, M 36

10 TPC Group A

White, Richard M 69
11 BHP B

Tomblin, Sydni F 29

Bagley, F 27

12 Centerpoint Energy E
Bradley, Claire F 26
Cleveland, M 34

13 ExxonMobil B

Gustie, Patrick M 29
14 BHP C
Wokasch, M 30

SHOT

36'01.00"
42' 00.75"

33' 06.50"
33' 03.25"

32'06.75"
31'08.00"

34' 06.00"
23'01.00"

24' 09.25"
36' 03.75"

37'10.00"
24' 09.50"

25' 04.50"
26' 01.00"

30' 02.00"
21'02.00"

22'09.50"
27'09.00"

30" 04.50"

22' 08.00"
24'10.00"

24' 09.50"
0' 00.00"

25'10.75"

0'00.00"

Pts

539.2
681.2

619.2
614.2

518.2
584.6

636.9
426.2

370.2
542.7

565.4
452.1

460.0
415.1

507.0
319.9

413.1
441.6

560.8

352.8
386.5

385.9
0.0

387.0

0.0

DIS

115'01.50"
110' 01.00"

90' 05.00"
0'00.00"

71' 04.00"
0' 00.00"

112' 05.50"
62' 05.00"

61' 00.50"
90' 03.00"

71'05.75"
51'11.25"

57' 07.25"
0'00.00"

101' 08.00"
0' 00.00"

61'09.75"
52' 03.25"

88' 09.25"

49'08.00"
0' 00.00"

51' 01.25"
0'00.00"

0' 00.00"

0' 00.00"

Pts JAV

504.9
508.9

0'00.00"
0'00.00"

444.1 97'11.00"
0.0 93'09.00"

329.7 113'08.50"
0.0 93'04.00"

552.4
306.6

68' 08.00"
70' 01.00"

267.7
395.8

113' 01.00"
94' 01.00"

3135
2734

0'00.00"
67'10.00"

301.2 47'04.00"
0.0 103'04.00"

4949 117'03.00"
0.0 71'03.00"

323.2
241.6

0'00.00"
64' 03.00"

436.0  0'00.00"

229.4  0'00.00"
0.0 0'00.00"

236.0 44'08.00"
0.0 77'08.00"

0.0 89'04.00"

0.0 107'00.00"

Pts

0.0
0.0

501.7
480.4

433.2
478.2

351.8
359.1

381.2
317.1

0.0
352.2

288.0
393.7

474.2
239.2

0.0
244.8

0.0

0.0
0.0

205.9
260.8

301.1

359.3

Points

2,234.0
1,044.0
1,190.0

2,216.0
1,121.0
1,095.0

2,014.0
951.0
1,063.0

1,974.0
1,189.0
785.0

1,689.0
751.0
938.0

1,683.0
879.0
804.0

1,570.0
761.0
809.0

1,561.0
1,002.0
559.0

1,422.0
736.0
686.0

997.0
997.0

969.0
582.0
387.0

883.0
622.0
261.0

688.0
688.0

359.0
359.0
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2018 Regional Meet: May 19
Individual Results: Weight Relay

Rank Name Sex Age Company SP Pts DI Pts JA Pts Points
1 Dollinger, Katie F 30 BP 42'00.75" 681.2 110'01.00" 508.9 0'00.00" 0.0 1,190.0
2 Williams, Herman M 67  ExxonMobil 34'06.00" 636.9 112' 05.50" 552.4 68'08.00" 351.8 1,189.0
3 Ferrell, Lee M 62  Centerpoint Energy  33' 06.50" 619.2 90' 05.00" 444.1 97'11.00"  501.7 1,121.0
4 Young, Russell M 61  Centerpoint Energy ~ 33' 03.25" 614.2 0'00.00" 0.0 93'09.00"  480.4  1,095.0
5 Kouwe, Mark M 60  Centerpoint Energy ~ 31' 08.00" 584.6 0' 00.00" 0.0 93'04.00"  478.2 1,063.0
6 Berry, Caleb M 27 BP 36'01.00"  539.2 115'01.50" 504.9 0' 00.00" 0.0 11,0440
7 Swartz, Matt M 41 BP 30' 02.00" 507.0 101'08.00" 494.9 117'03.00"  474.2 1,002.0
8 White, Richard M 69 TPC Group 30'04.50"  560.8 88'09.25" 436.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 997.0
9 Fluellen, Wilbur M 38  Centerpoint Energy ~ 32' 06.75" 518.2 71'04.00" 329.7 113'08.50"  433.2 951.0
10 Giles, Casey M 29 BHP 36'03.75"  542.7 90'03.00" 395.8 94'01.00"  317.1 938.0
11 Faustino, M 26  Centerpoint Energy ~ 37' 10.00" 565.4 71'05.75" 313.5 0'00.00" 0.0 879.0
Dominguez
12 Iwuchukwu, Emeka M 38  Shell 26'01.00"  415.1 0' 00.00" 0.0 103'04.00"  393.7 809.0
13 Pacheco, Vincent M 55  Centerpoint Energy  24' 09.50" 452.1 51'11.25" 2734 67'10.00"  352.2 804.0
14 Hughes, Gerard M 62  ExxonMobil 23'01.00" 426.2 62'05.00" 306.6 70'01.00"  359.1 785.0
15 Hammond, Angela F 40  Shell 25'04.50" 460.0 57'07.25" 301.2 47'04.00"  288.0 761.0
16 Brice, Peter M 29 BHP 24'09.25"  370.2 61'00.50" 267.7 113'01.00"  381.2 751.0
17 Woodley, Kenya F 42 Centerpoint Energy ~ 22' 09.50" 413.1 61'09.75" 323.2 0'00.00" 0.0 736.0
18 Gustie, Patrick M 29  ExxonMobil 25'10.75" 387.0 0'00.00" 0.0 89'04.00" 301.1 688.0
19 Crocker, Mitchell M 36  Centerpoint Energy  27' 09.00" 441.6 52'03.25" 241.6 64'03.00" 2448 686.0
20 Bradley, Claire F 26  Centerpoint Energy  24' 09.50" 385.9 51'01.25" 236.0 44'08.00"  205.9 622.0
21 Tomblin, Sydni F 29 BHP 22'08.00" 352.8 49'08.00" 2294 0'00.00" 0.0 582.0
22 Barri, Krishna M 32 BP 21'02.00"  319.9 0' 00.00" 0.0 71'03.00"  239.2 559.0
23 Bagley, Aubrey F 27 BHP 24'10.00" 386.5 0' 00.00" 0.0 0'00.00" 0.0 387.0
24 Wokasch, Travis M 30 BHP 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 107'00.00"  359.3 359.0
25 Cleveland, Jerry M 34 Centerpoint Energy 0'00.00" 0.0 0'00.00" 0.0 77'08.00"  260.8 261.0
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